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LICENSE
NUMBER

79-4

79-73

.̂ sx_

79-126

79-147

79-288

79-413

79-607

7Q-864

79-902

79-1044

79-1047

79-900

80-1?

80-38

80-1 57

80-186

80-^Qif

80-^66

80-375

80-if29

80-^95

80-586

80-886

80-892

80-1007

81-129

81-344

81-320

81-349

81-381

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Marsh

Martin

Mar-Kin, Jr.

Martin

Martin

Martin

Martin

Marier

Marshall

Martin

Martin

Martin

Martin

Martin

Martin

Martin

Martin

Marsh

Martin

Marsh

Marks

Marshall

Maroney

Martin

Marsh, Jr.

Martin

Maronev

.Mar chant

-

Martin

Martin

Martin
'

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Gene Travis

Lexington

Talmadge Rudolpl

C*yoe

Jimmy Lsewood

Cayce

Bruce Allen

Lexinqton

Elbert

West Columbia
Donald Neze

Columbia,SC

Jason Todd

Blythewood

Tillman Anthony
West Cola. , S.C.

T,ewis Edward

Leesville, SC

Samuel Lee
North, SC

Donald Patrick

T^xinoton. sc

Randy Alden

West Columbia, sC

Kenneth Andrews

West Columbia, sC
Milem Denzel
West Cola, SC
Wilbur Earl
Cayce, SC
Howard William
Gilbert, SC
Donny William
West Cola, SC

Donnie Ray
West Cola, SC
Paul Eugene
Columbia, SC
Michael David
West Cola,SC
Bruce Hilton
Gary, NC

David Wayne
Reedysville,Md.
Dwight
Batesburg, SC
Curtis Marvin
West Cola, SC
William Curtis
Blythewood, SC
Gerald Leo

Lexington. SC

Adam Paul
Leesville, SC
Curtiss Carlisle
Cayce, S. C.

Arthur Thomas

West Cola, S.C.

Donald Timothy

West Cola, S.C.

Theodore, Jr.

Lexinaton. s. c.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Smith

. Fowler

Odnm

Bramlett

Watts

Loop

Sharpe

Ho well

Matthews

Smith

Kerscher

Martin

HUtto

Free

Sessions

Kovac

Ackermaii

Wade

Huggins

Marsh

Butler

Waters

East

Richbourg

Nelson

Jeffcoat

Corder

White

Owens

Williams

Evans

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Ellen Jane

I^ingt-tvi

Joanne Elkins

Wes-h Columbia

K^ r^n Joyce

West Columbia

Debora Christine

Columbia
Sadie Jane

West Columbia
Marqaret Diane
Columbia,SC

Karen Faith
Lexington

Judy Diane
Gaston, S.C.

Janice Lynn
Leesville, SC

Maqnolia stack
Gaston, SC

Kathrvn sarah

T-exington, sn

Roxcy De Loach

Lexington , sc

Kathy DeLaine

Columbia, sc
Deborah Jean
West Cola, SC
Frances Crawfor
Elgin, SC
Patricia Duerr
Gilbert, SC
Carolyn Ronnett*
West Cola, SC
Peggy Louise
Columbia, SC
Linda Joyce
Columbia, SC
Alice Bailey
West Cola,SC
Rebecca Lynne
Athens, Ala.

Jacqueline Estel
Batesburg, SC
Sharon Elizabet]
Lexington, SC
Regina Lynn
West Cola, SC
Lillie Lynette

^_West Cola, SC
Linda Ann

Lexington, SC

Teresa Ann
Batesburg, SC
Scarlet Lynn

West Cola, S. C.

Patricia Diane

West Cola, S.C.

Donna Lynn

Cayce, S.C.
Frances Geneva

Lexinaton, S.C.

ABE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAH

29

4.1

45

45

17

19

20

20

46

32

34
22

20

20

32

29

37

19

43

39

22

19
23

21

32

27

Vf

22

L 51
52

5^
^9
13
15
?*
19

^029
25
29
19
18

Ifl ?
19

L 29
2^
20

17
18
16
19
18

19
18
21

21

26

24

24

20

33

36

w
White

C
Colored

W

W ,

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

B

W

W

W

W

W

w

w

w

w

w

w

) W

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

B

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Dec

Jan

an

Tan

Feb

Feb

Feb

Apr
11

Mav
May

NOV

NOV

Oct
Oct

Oct

Oct

Dec

Dec
Dec

Oct

Oct
Jan

Jar
Jar
Pet
Fet
Mar

Mar

Apr
Apr
May

May
May
May
May
May
Jun
Jun
Jul
Jul
Sep
Sep
Sep

Se_p
Oct

Oct

Feb
Feb

Apr
Apr

Apr

Apr

Apr

Apr
May

May

Day

29

2

29

If)

2

3

21,

22

12

13

16

18

9

13

4

5

16

18

13

1*i

6

15

18

8

1£

Year

1978

1979

1979

1Q7Q

1979

1979

1979

1979

n

11

1979

1979

1979

1979

1979

1979

1979

1979

1979

1979
1979

1979

1979
198C

198C|

198Q
26; 198Q
29
5
n

16
21

6

8

7
9
26
27
6
10
2

1̂6

17
17
18
29

30

10
12

20
21

13

14

22

?3
6

8

1980
1980

1Q80

1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980

1980
1980
1930

1981

1981

1981
1981

1981

1981

1981

-13£1
1981

1981

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Jan

Day

6

Jari 27
Febi 3

1

Feb

Feb

Mar

Mar

Apr
11

S6D

Sep

Nov
Nov

oct
oct

Oct

Oct

Dec

fi

3

6

3

7

15

17

1

4

17

20

6

11

21

25

22
1

Jan 2

Dec

Dec

Jar
Jar
Pet
Pel
Mar
MHT

Apr
Apr

Mav

Mav
May
May
Mav
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jul
Jill
Sep
Sep

_££P

Oct
Oct
Oct

Apr
Apr
Apr

Apr

Jun

Jun
May

May

13

14

1£

Year

197^

1979

1979

1Q7Q

1979
1

197 9

1979

1979

n

n

1979

1979

1979

1979

1979

1979

1979

1979

127S
198C

1979

1979

I98d
18 198C
2$| 198C
29 198C

1̂7
?f\

1^
?0
9
9

n
?1
26
12

15
19
22

71
7

31

31

25
28

15

24

6

10
8

13

J98C

1Q8C

198C
198C

1980
1980
198C

1980

1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980|
1980j

JL9&1
1930

1980
1980

1981
1981

1981

1981

1981

J-581
1981

1981

BY WHOM M A R R I E D and TITLE

PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. James M. Cemar
Lake Murry, SC.

Rev. Donnie Delft

Lex-ing-hon, South Ca

Rev. Needham R. Wi3

Lexington. South Ca

Rev. John D. O'Cai

Richland, South Car

W. A. Jackson, Rev.
Richland County

Rev.Henrv C. simmo
Lexington, SC

Rev. jack F. Poole
Lexington, SC

Laura j. white N_
Leesville, SC

Rev. Malcalm L-Tay
Orangeburq county

Rev. Robert A. Hea
Lexington^ County,

Rev. J.E. short

Leesville, SC

John Land Johnson
Lexington, SC
John Land Johnson
Lexington, SC

Eev. Edmond L* Ack

T.R-jringtcm Cnnnt.y?

Rev. Fred Miller.

Columbia, SC
Virginia Shumpert
Columbia, SC
John Land Johnson
Lexington, SC

Rev. William"Bill"
West Columbia, SC
Rev. Ken Going
Batesburg, SC
Rev. F.Oscar Smith,
Charleston County,
Rev. Kenneth W. Mu
Lexington County,

Rev. Cleatus J. Bl

Blythewood, SC

Trellis Marie Saxc

Lexington. SC

Rev Thorn C. Jones
Lexington Cty, S.C,
Michael P. Shull, :

Lexington Cty, S. C

Rev L Wayne Higgin

West Columbia SC
Rev D. H, Johnson

Lexington Cty, S.C.

REMARKS

nnl.ina

liamson

rolina

i Jr.
alina

is

3. for sc

.or

Long, Jr.
SC

Probate Judge

Probate Judge

srman
^0 Consent

Tr.

N.P._for SC

Probate Judge

doer

Tr. /George R. Cannon
SC
:ray
50
.ckmon T Jr .
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